
Final Participant List  – 2008 Alaska Hazmat Symposium (April 25-27, 2008) 

Name Organization Phone Email (optional) 

D.J. Angaiak Central Matsu Fire Dept 376-0912  

Larry Astrup Air Liquide   

Ken Barkley Elmendorf Hazmat Team 373-8805 Ken.Barkley@matsugov.us 

Jake Bender Anchorage Hazmat Team 267-5001 benderjl@muni.org 

Tyler Bones Fairbanks Hazmat Team 488-5180 tyler.bones@fhr.com 

Mike Bowden Valdez Hazmat Team 834-3463 mbowden@ci.valdez.ak.us 

Rosyland Bowyer Providence Alaska Medical Center 743-2305 rosyland.bowyer@providence.org 

Nick Boyovich Suburban Propane 232-3343 nboyovich@suburbanpropane.com 

Nicole Bradley Elmendorf AFB Bio-Env Engr 552-3985 Nicole.bradely@us.af.mil 

Mike Branum Juneau Hazmat Team 209-4039 Mike_branum@ci.juneau.ak.us 

Kevin Bratcher 103rd Civil Support Team   

Kurtis Carnahan Central Matsu Fire Dept 376-2983  

Matt Carr U.S. EPA-Region 10 271-3616 carr.matthew@epamail.epa.gov 

Mike Carruthers 103rd Civil Support Team 980-6086 Michael.carruthers@us.army.mil 

Joseph Cendejas Valdez Hazmat Team 834-3463 Joseph.cendejas@uscg.mil 

David Clark One Suit (603) 738-2955 David.j.clark@saint-gobain.com 

Nicole Crites Fairbanks Hazmat Team   

Joel Curtis Juneau Hazmat Team 790-6803 Joel.Curtis@noaa.gov 

Shannon Dhondt Fairbanks Hazmat Team 978-1570 Fssmd12@uaf.edu 

Rosanna Dickens ADEC-SPAR Anchorage 269-7681 Rosanna.dickens@alaska.gov 

Frank Divelbiss Ketchikan Hazmat Team 617-6414 frankd@city.ketchikan.gov 

Holt Duffin 103rd Civil Support Team   

Derek Espeland FBI 748-3046 despela1@leo.gov 

Charles Frey Central Matsu Fire Dept   

Doug Frey BP Hazmat Team 659-5646 GPBEmergencySvcsChief@BP.com 

Jeff Grady Suburban Propane   

Mahlon Greene Central Matsu Fire Dept   

Brian Grella Anchorage Hazmat Team 267-5001 grellabk@muni.org 

Al Guettinger  Fairbanks Hazmat Team 456-2223 alguet@awe.lynden.com 

Jerry Hardy U.S. Coast Guard  jerry.l.hardy@uscg.mil 

Darryl Harvey U.S. Coast Guard   darryl.j.harvey@uscg.mil 

Terry Hasenauer U.S. Coast Guard 271-6770 terry.l.hasenauer@uscg.mil 
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Cliff Henderson Air Liquide   

Lee Hilde ConocoPhillips Hazmat Team 659-7844 Lee.A.Hilde@conocophillips.com 

Cleo Hill Anchorage Fire Dept   

Jim Hill Ketchikan Hazmat Team 225-5940 JIMH@city.ketchikan.ak.us 

Gerald Holle U.S. Coast Guard   gerald.r.holle@uscg.mil 

Doug Hokanson  Air Liquide   

Jeanette Holt Alaska Railroad 265-2440 holtj@akrr.com 

Michael Howarth Elmendorf AFB Fire Dept 552-2801 Michael.howarth@elmendorf.af.mil 

Mike Huckabay Anchorage Fire Dept   

Larry Iwamoto ADEC-SPAR Anchorage  269-7683 Larry.iwamoto@alaska.gov 

Steve Jaynes Suburban Propane   

Don Jeffery DuPont Chemical (623) 444-2989 donald.w.jeffery@usa.dupont.com 

G. Rocky Jones BP Hazmat Team 659-5609 Rocky.jones@bp.com 

Scott Karner Central Matsu Fire Dept  Scott.karner@alaska.gov 

Matt Kelzenberg Alaska Railroad   

Vivian Kinnaird U.S. EPA START 257-5000 vkinnaird@ene.com 

Nina Kolyvanova 103rd Civil Support Team 980-6085 Nina.kolyvanova@us.army.mil 

Seth Krasnow Ketchikan Hazmat Team 225-9616  

Steve Larson Central Matsu Fire Dept   

Carl Lautenberger U.S. EPA-Region 10 257-1342 Lautenberger.Carl@epamail.epa.gov 

Warren Lee Ketchikan Hazmat Team 617-5494  

Brent Lowen Anchorage Airport Hazmat Team 266-2407 Brent.lowen@alaska.gov 

Jim Maltby Fairbanks Hazmat Team 456-2223 maltby@awe.lynden.com 

Brian Mangold ConocoPhillips Hazmat Team 659-7313 n1305@conocophillips.com 

Len Marcus U.S. EPA START 257-5000 lmarcus@ene.com 

Jehu Mariscal ConocoPhillips Hazmat Team 670-4768 alp1265@conocophillips.com 

Bruce Markwood Anchorage Fire Dept 267-5001 markwoodba@muni.org 

Stephanie Massay   ADHS Public Health Lab 334-2118 Stephanie.massay@alaska.gov 

Mike Massong Elmendorf AFB Fire Dept 552-2801 Michael.massong@us.af.mil 

Rhys Mateo Juneau Hazmat Team  Rhys_mateo@ci.juneau.ak.us 

Dorte Mobley Central Matsu Fire Dept   

Eric Mohrmann Juneau Hazmat Team 586-0261 Eric_Mohrmann@ci.juneau.ak.us 
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Jon Morton BP Chemical   

Jim Mullican Kodiak Hazmat Team 486-8040   jmullican@city.kodiak.ak.us 

Karen Mulligan BP Hazmat Team  mullkl@bp.com 

Randy Newcomb Central Matsu Fire Dept 355-1518 Randall.newcomb@matsugov.us 

Pat O’Shea Anchorage Hazmat Team 267-5001  

Nathan Paulson Anchorage Fire Dept 267-5001  

Kevin Peterman 103rd Civil Support Team  Kevin.peterman@us.army.mil 

Mark Peterson Alaska Railroad Corp. 265-2535 Petersonm@akrr.com 

Jason Phillips 103rd Civil Support Team 980-6083 Jason.c.phillips@us.army.mil 

Cory Purcell Anchorage Fire Dept 267-5001  

Ed Quinto Juneau Hazmat Team 586-5322 Ed_quinto@ci.juneau.ak.us 

Brent Reese BP Hazmat Team  reesbr@bp.com 

Wilson Reese  AlaskaSafety Inc. 561-5661 Wilson@alaskasafety.com 

Tom Reinbolt Elmendorf AFB Fire Dept 552-2809 Thomas.reinbolt@elmendorf.af.mil 

Jeffrey Reynolds Elmendorf AFB Fire Dept   

Terry Roberts Ketchikan Hazmat Team 617-1998  

Patrick Ryan Elmendorf AFB Bio-Env Engr 552-3893 Patrick.ryan@elmendorf.af.mil 

Liza Sanden U.S. EPA START  257-5000 lsanden@ene.com 

Eric Schlemme 103rd Civil Support Team 384-9407  

Mark Schuette Industrial Scientific Corp. (303) 475-2662 mschuette@indsci.com 

Jim Seeberger Alaska Railroad Corp. 265-2476 Seebergerj@akrr.com 

Jeff Shaffer Central Matsu Fire Dept 229-0790  

Bryan Shay U.S. Coast Guard 271-6741 bryan.a.shay@uscg.mil 

Michele Sherwood U.S. EPA START 257-5000 Msherwood@ene.com 

Mark Sielaff ADEC-SPAR Anchorage  269-7532 Mark.sielaff@alaska.gov 

Jim Stevenson ADEC-SPAR Anchorage 344-7380 Jim.stevenson@alaska.gov 

Heather Stewart Kodiak Hazmat Team 486-8040   hstewart@city.kodiak.ak.us 

Jim Stewart Anchorage Fire Dept 267-5001  

Michael Stewman BP Hazmat Team 659-5601 stewmand@bp.com 

Wade Strahan Anchorage Fire Dept 267-5088 strahanwc@ci.anchorage.ak.us 

Philip Strange DuPont Chemical (256) 572-9096 phillip.w.strange@usa.dupont.com 

Tom Tompkins TTT Environmental 770-9041 tom@tttenviro.com 
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Joe Underwood Ahura Scientific (208) 215-5303 junderwood@ahurascientific.com 

Jim Vignola Anchorage Hazmat Team 267-5052 VignolaJF@ci.anchorage.ak.us 

Rick Warren  Aware Consulting 262-4740 rwarren@awareconsulting.net 

Don Werhonig  Fairbanks Hazmat Team  Don.Werhonig@fhr.com 

Liz Werhonig Fairbanks Hazmat Team   

Andrew Wessels Fairbanks Hazmat Team   

Eric White Alaska Railroad   

Alan Wien ADEC-SPAR Wasilla 376-1865 Alan.wien@alaska.gov 

Wyll Yabut Elmendorf AFB Bio-Env Engr 552-3985 Wyll.yabut@us.af.mil 
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